
ROLAND STORY NORSEMEN INVITE
MS BOYS 2 MILE     River Bend Golf Course Story City     9/22/2022     Cloudy 74°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   TTl Time    Ave Time   Spread

    1   Gilbert MS                     1    2    8   10   13   18   28   =  34    1:00:11      12:02      2:19
    2   North Polk MS                  3    5    6   22   23   26   33   =  59    1:03:37      12:43      1:22
    3   Bondurant Farrar MS            9   11   15   16   21   25   37   =  72    1:04:31      12:54      0:48
    4   Nevada MS                     12   24   27   31   34   43   47   = 128    1:07:44      13:33      1:19
    5   Greene County MS              17   20   29   35   44   45   50   = 145    1:09:06      13:49      1:45
    6   Roland Story MS                4    7   42   49   51   53   54   = 153    1:10:46      14:09      4:07
    7   South Hamilton MS             30   32   39   40   41   46   48   = 182    1:11:44      14:21      1:00
    8   Madrid MS                     19   36   38   58   60             = 211    1:21:10      16:14      8:09
    9   Southeast Valley MS           14   52   55   56   57   59   61   = 234    1:20:53      16:11      4:32

 Incomplete Teams:  Ogden MS, Saydel Woodside MS

  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

      1       1   Logan Bleich                8th    Gilbert MS                        10:31      5:16
      2       2   Jacob Tallman               8th    Gilbert MS                        11:44      5:52
      3       3   Avery Flemmer               8th    North Polk MS                     12:00      6:00
      4       4   Corben Lucchessi            8th    Roland Story MS                   12:01      6:01
      5       5   Fletcher Aarsvold           8th    North Polk MS                     12:26      6:13
      6       6   Ayden Reed                  8th    North Polk MS                     12:28      6:14
      7       7   Henry Dahlsten              8th    Roland Story MS                   12:30      6:15
      8       8   Liam Trampel                8th    Gilbert MS                        12:32      6:16
      9       9   Grady Gibson                8th    Bondurant Farrar MS               12:32      6:16
     10      10   Jace Tickle                 8th    Gilbert MS                        12:34      6:17
     11      11   Preston Francois            8th    Bondurant Farrar MS               12:50      6:25
     12      12   Jacob Condon                8th    Nevada MS                         12:50      6:25
     13      13   Jack McCaughey              7th    Gilbert MS                        12:50      6:25
     14      14   Owne Nuss                   8th    Southeast Valley MS               12:51      6:26
     15      15   Jaxon Grow                  7th    Bondurant Farrar MS               12:53      6:26
     16      16   Clark Bennett               7th    Bondurant Farrar MS               12:57      6:28
     17      17   Brady Carstensen            8th    Greene County MS                  13:07      6:33
     18      18   Adrian Wallace              8th    Gilbert MS                        13:14      6:37
     19      19   Caleb Berberich             8th    Madrid MS                         13:16      6:38
     20      20   Nick Black                  7th    Greene County MS                  13:19      6:40
     21      21   Drew Hill                   7th    Bondurant Farrar MS               13:20      6:40
     22      22   Ty Haisman                  8th    North Polk MS                     13:21      6:41
     23      23   Brendan Grant               8th    North Polk MS                     13:22      6:41
     24      24   Richard Mattingly           7th    Nevada MS                         13:24      6:42
     25      25   Jackson Halfhill            8th    Bondurant Farrar MS               13:26      6:43
     26      26   Jj Bartleman                8th    North Polk MS                     13:33      6:46
     27      27   Hunter Haley                7th    Nevada MS                         13:33      6:46
     28      28   Zachary Schrader            8th    Gilbert MS                        13:35      6:47
     29           Jordan Martinek             8th    Gilbert MS                        13:36      6:48
     30      29   Cole Johnson-Petersen       7th    Greene County MS                  13:37      6:48
     31           Elliott Dyche               8th    Gilbert MS                        13:38      6:49
     32           Wyatt Jones                 8th    Gilbert MS                        13:38      6:49
     33           Grant Johnson               8th    Gilbert MS                        13:38      6:49
     34           Myles Tromblay              7th    Ogden MS                          13:39      6:49
     35           Canaan Stanton              8th    Gilbert MS                        13:45      6:52
     36      30   Hayden Hill                 8th    South Hamilton MS                 13:45      6:53
     37      31   Henry Little                8th    Nevada MS                         13:48      6:54
     38      32   Trace Junker                8th    South Hamilton MS                 13:52      6:56
     39      33   Evan Scholten               8th    North Polk MS                     13:52      6:56
     40           Barrett Braun               8th    Ogden MS                          13:59      7:00
     41      34   Cael Ferguson               8th    Nevada MS                         14:09      7:05
     42           Estan Buttery               8th    Gilbert MS                        14:11      7:06
     43      35   Eli Carstensen              8th    Greene County MS                  14:12      7:06
     44      36   Colton Knight               7th    Madrid MS                         14:17      7:09
     45      37   Tucker Lindsey              7th    Bondurant Farrar MS               14:17      7:09
     46           Ashton Charley              7th    North Polk MS                     14:24      7:12
     47           Jackson Harvey              7th    Bondurant Farrar MS               14:28      7:14
     48           William Gates               8th    Saydel Woodside MS                14:28      7:14
     49           Josh Baldwin                8th    Gilbert MS                        14:34      7:17
     50      38   Sawyer Kruckenberg          7th    Madrid MS                         14:38      7:19
     51      39   Ryan Oskvig                 8th    South Hamilton MS                 14:39      7:20
     52      40   Holden Moore                7th    South Hamilton MS                 14:42      7:21
     53           Nolan Baas                  7th    Bondurant Farrar MS               14:43      7:21
     54           Braylon Welch-Groves        7th    Bondurant Farrar MS               14:43      7:22
     55           Max Little                  8th    North Polk MS                     14:45      7:22
     56      41   MacKay Beach                8th    South Hamilton MS                 14:45      7:23
     57      42   Keitan Sanderson            8th    Roland Story MS                   14:48      7:24
     58           Chase Friedman              8th    North Polk MS                     14:48      7:24
     59      43   Zach Wierson                7th    Nevada MS                         14:49      7:25
     60      44   Raymond Bauer               8th    Greene County MS                  14:52      7:26
     61           Lincoln Fletchall           8th    North Polk MS                     14:53      7:26
     62      45   Owen Frederick              7th    Greene County MS                  14:54      7:27
     63      46   Kyle Klaver                 8th    South Hamilton MS                 14:55      7:28
     64           Josh Vanlaninham            7th    Bondurant Farrar MS               15:01      7:31
     65      47   Ethan Neus                  7th    Nevada MS                         15:01      7:31
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ROLAND STORY NORSEMEN INVITE
MS BOYS 2 MILE     River Bend Golf Course Story City     9/22/2022     Cloudy 74°

  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

     66           Benji Lenz                  8th    Gilbert MS                        15:03      7:31
     67           Peter Thomas                8th    Nevada MS                         15:06      7:33
     68      48   Jacob Lutjen                7th    South Hamilton MS                 15:12      7:36
     69      49   Hudson McLatchie            8th    Roland Story MS                   15:19      7:39
     70           Brodie Johnson              8th    Ogden MS                          15:20      7:40
     71           Max Engelbrecht             8th    Bondurant Farrar MS               15:30      7:45
     72           Hudson Fink                 7th    South Hamilton MS                 15:33      7:47
     73           Finn Murley                 8th    Bondurant Farrar MS               15:35      7:48
     74           Peyton Shipley              8th    North Polk MS                     15:36      7:48
     75           Dakota Fricks               8th    Bondurant Farrar MS               15:42      7:51
     76           Sam Renoe                   8th    North Polk MS                     15:50      7:55
     77           Nick Muschick               7th    Nevada MS                         16:02      8:01
     78      50   Maddox Carstensen           8th    Greene County MS                  16:04      8:02
     79      51   Caleb Watson                8th    Roland Story MS                   16:08      8:04
     80           Landon Kruckenberg          8th    Ogden MS                          16:14      8:07
     81      52   Carter Ganoe                7th    Southeast Valley MS               16:15      8:07
     82           Teryn Berger                8th    Bondurant Farrar MS               16:15      8:08
     83      53   Owen Hubert                 7th    Roland Story MS                   16:28      8:14
     84      54   Lukas Thompson              7th    Roland Story MS                   16:41      8:21
     85           Andrew Ohm                  8th    Nevada MS                         16:42      8:21
     86           Evan Fowle                  7th    North Polk MS                     16:56      8:28
     87           Abe Stoeffer                7th    North Polk MS                     16:57      8:28
     88           Ben Licht                   8th    Roland Story MS                   17:00      8:30
     89      55   Trennis Stevens             7th    Southeast Valley MS               17:00      8:30
     90           Tucker Ford                 7th    Greene County MS                  17:08      8:34
     91           Max Throop                  8th    Bondurant Farrar MS               17:08      8:34
     92           Charlie Wadsley             7th    Gilbert MS                        17:09      8:35
     93      56   Cooper Spece                8th    Southeast Valley MS               17:24      8:42
     94      57   Ben Wanat                   7th    Southeast Valley MS               17:24      8:42
     95      58   Aiden Firmstone             7th    Madrid MS                         17:34      8:47
     96           Miles Unruh                 7th    Nevada MS                         17:49      8:54
     97           Jonas Woodley               7th    Greene County MS                  18:13      9:07
     98           Seonu Song                  7th    Gilbert MS                        18:30      9:15
     99           Dexter Ritter               8th    Greene County MS                  18:36      9:18
    100           Kyler Jensen                8th    Roland Story MS                   18:37      9:19
    101           Jack Bunda                  7th    Gilbert MS                        19:30      9:45
    102           Jaden Paglia                8th    Bondurant Farrar MS               19:31      9:46
    103           Tucker Hughes               7th    Roland Story MS                   20:52     10:26
    104      59   Evan Kuhn                   8th    Southeast Valley MS               21:21     10:41
    105      60   Aiden Titus                 7th    Madrid MS                         21:25     10:43
    106           Rhys Palmer                 7th    Greene County MS                  21:32     10:46
    107      61   Riley Lundberg              8th    Southeast Valley MS               22:52     11:26
    108           Caleb Lau-Smith             7th    Southeast Valley MS               22:54     11:27
    109           Peter Henely                7th    Gilbert MS                        23:24     11:42
    110           Emmanuel Nlenanya           7th    Gilbert MS                        24:03     12:02
    111           Gavin Lehman                7th    North Polk MS                     24:24     12:12
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ROLAND STORY NORSEMEN INVITE
MS BOYS 2 MILE     River Bend Golf Course Story City     9/22/2022     Cloudy 74°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) Gilbert MS                        Score =   34
    1    Logan Bleich, 8th              10:31  5:16
    2    Jacob Tallman, 8th             11:44  5:52
    8    Liam Trampel, 8th              12:32  6:16
   10    Jace Tickle, 8th               12:34  6:17
   13    Jack McCaughey, 7th            12:50  6:25
   18    Adrian Wallace, 8th            13:14  6:37
   28    Zachary Schrader, 8th          13:35  6:47
         Jordan Martinek, 8th           13:36  6:48
         Elliott Dyche, 8th             13:38  6:49
         Wyatt Jones, 8th               13:38  6:49
         Grant Johnson, 8th             13:38  6:49
         Canaan Stanton, 8th            13:45  6:52
         Estan Buttery, 8th             14:11  7:06
         Josh Baldwin, 8th              14:34  7:17
         Benji Lenz, 8th                15:03  7:31
         Charlie Wadsley, 7th           17:09  8:35
         Seonu Song, 7th                18:30  9:15
         Jack Bunda, 7th                19:30  9:45
         Peter Henely, 7th              23:24 11:42
         Emmanuel Nlenanya, 7th         24:03 12:02

  2) North Polk MS                     Score =   59
    3    Avery Flemmer, 8th             12:00  6:00
    5    Fletcher Aarsvold, 8th         12:26  6:13
    6    Ayden Reed, 8th                12:28  6:14
   22    Ty Haisman, 8th                13:21  6:41
   23    Brendan Grant, 8th             13:22  6:41
   26    Jj Bartleman, 8th              13:33  6:46
   33    Evan Scholten, 8th             13:52  6:56
         Ashton Charley, 7th            14:24  7:12
         Max Little, 8th                14:45  7:22
         Chase Friedman, 8th            14:48  7:24
         Lincoln Fletchall, 8th         14:53  7:26
         Peyton Shipley, 8th            15:36  7:48
         Sam Renoe, 8th                 15:50  7:55
         Evan Fowle, 7th                16:56  8:28
         Abe Stoeffer, 7th              16:57  8:28
         Gavin Lehman, 7th              24:24 12:12

  3) Bondurant Farrar MS               Score =   72
    9    Grady Gibson, 8th              12:32  6:16
   11    Preston Francois, 8th          12:50  6:25
   15    Jaxon Grow, 7th                12:53  6:26
   16    Clark Bennett, 7th             12:57  6:28
   21    Drew Hill, 7th                 13:20  6:40
   25    Jackson Halfhill, 8th          13:26  6:43
   37    Tucker Lindsey, 7th            14:17  7:09
         Jackson Harvey, 7th            14:28  7:14
         Nolan Baas, 7th                14:43  7:21
         Braylon Welch-Groves, 7th      14:43  7:22
         Josh Vanlaninham, 7th          15:01  7:31
         Max Engelbrecht, 8th           15:30  7:45
         Finn Murley, 8th               15:35  7:48
         Dakota Fricks, 8th             15:42  7:51
         Teryn Berger, 8th              16:15  8:08
         Max Throop, 8th                17:08  8:34
         Jaden Paglia, 8th              19:31  9:46

  4) Nevada MS                         Score =  128
   12    Jacob Condon, 8th              12:50  6:25
   24    Richard Mattingly, 7th         13:24  6:42
   27    Hunter Haley, 7th              13:33  6:46
   31    Henry Little, 8th              13:48  6:54
   34    Cael Ferguson, 8th             14:09  7:05
   43    Zach Wierson, 7th              14:49  7:25
   47    Ethan Neus, 7th                15:01  7:31
         Peter Thomas, 8th              15:06  7:33
         Nick Muschick, 7th             16:02  8:01
         Andrew Ohm, 8th                16:42  8:21
         Miles Unruh, 7th               17:49  8:54

  5) Greene County MS                  Score =  145
   17    Brady Carstensen, 8th          13:07  6:33
   20    Nick Black, 7th                13:19  6:40
   29    Cole Johnson-Petersen, 7th     13:37  6:48
   35    Eli Carstensen, 8th            14:12  7:06
   44    Raymond Bauer, 8th             14:52  7:26
   45    Owen Frederick, 7th            14:54  7:27
   50    Maddox Carstensen, 8th         16:04  8:02
         Tucker Ford, 7th               17:08  8:34
         Jonas Woodley, 7th             18:13  9:07
         Dexter Ritter, 8th             18:36  9:18
         Rhys Palmer, 7th               21:32 10:46

  6) Roland Story MS                   Score =  153
    4    Corben Lucchessi, 8th          12:01  6:01
    7    Henry Dahlsten, 8th            12:30  6:15
   42    Keitan Sanderson, 8th          14:48  7:24
   49    Hudson McLatchie, 8th          15:19  7:39
   51    Caleb Watson, 8th              16:08  8:04
   53    Owen Hubert, 7th               16:28  8:14
   54    Lukas Thompson, 7th            16:41  8:21
         Ben Licht, 8th                 17:00  8:30
         Kyler Jensen, 8th              18:37  9:19
         Tucker Hughes, 7th             20:52 10:26

  7) South Hamilton MS                 Score =  182
   30    Hayden Hill, 8th               13:45  6:53
   32    Trace Junker, 8th              13:52  6:56
   39    Ryan Oskvig, 8th               14:39  7:20
   40    Holden Moore, 7th              14:42  7:21
   41    MacKay Beach, 8th              14:45  7:23
   46    Kyle Klaver, 8th               14:55  7:28
   48    Jacob Lutjen, 7th              15:12  7:36
         Hudson Fink, 7th               15:33  7:47

  8) Madrid MS                         Score =  211
   19    Caleb Berberich, 8th           13:16  6:38
   36    Colton Knight, 7th             14:17  7:09
   38    Sawyer Kruckenberg, 7th        14:38  7:19
   58    Aiden Firmstone, 7th           17:34  8:47
   60    Aiden Titus, 7th               21:25 10:43

  9) Southeast Valley MS               Score =  234
   14    Owne Nuss, 8th                 12:51  6:26
   52    Carter Ganoe, 7th              16:15  8:07
   55    Trennis Stevens, 7th           17:00  8:30
   56    Cooper Spece, 8th              17:24  8:42
   57    Ben Wanat, 7th                 17:24  8:42
   59    Evan Kuhn, 8th                 21:21 10:41
   61    Riley Lundberg, 8th            22:52 11:26
         Caleb Lau-Smith, 7th           22:54 11:27

 Incomplete Teams:

 Ogden MS
   34    Myles Tromblay, 7th         13:39     6:49
   40    Barrett Braun, 8th          13:59     7:00
   70    Brodie Johnson, 8th         15:20     7:40
   80    Landon Kruckenberg, 8th     16:14     8:07

 Saydel Woodside MS
   48    William Gates, 8th          14:28     7:14
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